
Company Name Attendee Name Title Email
Affolter Contracting, Ltd. Affolter, Jimmy General Partner terresalester@aol.com
Affolter Contracting, Ltd. Affolter, Terry General Partner terresalester@aol.com
Anchor QEA Burnam, Joshua jburnam@anchorqea.com
Anchor QEA Jarrett, Lara Senior Planner ljarrett@anchorqea.com
Anchor QEA Mears, Wendell wmears@anchorqea.com
Benchmark Ecological Services, Inc. Henthorne, Neil Project Manager nhenthorne@benchmarkeco.com
Benchmark Ecological Services, Inc. Quast, William President bquast@benchmarkeco.com
Brownsville Navigation District Chávez II, Ariel Director of Engineering Services achavez2@portofbrownsville.com
Callan Marine, Ltd. Sullivan, Jocelyn wsullivan@callanmarineltd.com
Callan Marine, Ltd. Sullivan, William wsullivan@callanmarineltd.com
Cheniere Energy, Inc. Mahmoud, Karri Manager, Projects karri.mahmoud@cheniere.com
Cheniere Energy, Inc. Outtrim, Patricia VP-Government & Regulatory Affairs pat.outtrim@cheniere.com
Cheniere LNG O&M Services, L.P. Baran, William Sr. Marine Adviser William.Baran@cheniere.com
Cheniere LNG O&M Services, L.P. Fuller, Daniel Director, Marine Operations Daniel.Fuller@cheniere.com
Coast Guard Vessel Traffic Service Houston/Galveston Martin, Rachel LT, VTS Operations Officer rachel.a.martin@uscg.mil
Dannenbaum Engineering Corporation Parker, Owen Project Engineer Owen.Parker@dannenbaum.com
Dannenbaum Engineering Corporation Waterworth, Len President/CEO Len.Waterworth@dannenbaum.com
Dine Construction Henderson, Chic chenderson@dineconstruction.com
Dine Construction Henderson, Russell r.g.h1979@hotmail.com
Division of Nearshore Research, Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi Rizzo, James Research Spec jrizzo@lighthouse tamucc.edu
Dow Chemical Company Backor, Mark Project Leader mbbackor@dow.com
Dow Chemical Company McGregor, Lucy Marine Terminal Leader ljmcgregor@dow.com
EA Engineering, Science, and Technology Olsen, Karin Senior Env. Scientist kolsen@eaest.com
Encap Systems Inc. Johnson, Roy CEO encapsystems@hotmail.com
Freeport LNG Development L.P. Galt, Tony Marine Operations Manager tgalt@freeportlng.com
Gahagan & Bryant Associates, Inc. Warner, Fred Associate fwarner@gba-inc.com
Great Lakes Dredge & Dock Company Hanson, Willam H. VP, US Business Development whhanson@gldd.com
Great Lakes Dredge & Dock Company Karas, John VP, Chief Estimator jfkaras@gldd.com
HDR Inc McLellan, Neil Sr. Professional Associate neil.mclellan@hdrinc.com
Houston Pilots Pace, Tom Presiding Officer po@houston-pilots.com
HVJ Associates, Inc. Simmons, Paul Vice President Business Development psimmons@HVJ.com
J & S Contractors, Inc. Farquhar, Charlotte Office Manager js_contractors@hotmail.com
J & S Contractors, Inc. Glick, Scott Vice President js_contractors@hotmail.com
J & S Contractors, Inc. Whitmarsh, Vera Executive Assistant js_contractors@hotmail.com
J. Simmons Group, Inc. Krueger, Dalton Project Manager dkrueger@jsimmonsgroup.com
J. Simmons Group, Inc. Noyes, Tammy General Manager tnoyes@jsimmonsgroup.com
J. Simmons Group, Inc. Simmons, Jr., James President/CEO jsimmons@jsimmonsgroup.com
K Larry Patton Consulting Patton, Larry klarrypatton@yahoo.com
King Fisher Marine Service LP. Boyd, Tammie Asst. Secretary/Treasurer tboyd@kingfishermarine.com
King Fisher Marine Service LP. Boyd, Waymon Vice-Chairman wlboyd@kingfishermarine.com
King Fisher Marine Service LP. Boyd, Wayne President waboyd@kingfishermarine.com
King Fisher Marine Service LP. Mickle, Bruce Vice-President bmickle@kingfishermarine.com
King Fisher Marine Service LP. Miller, Glen Safety Director gmiller@kingfishermarine.com
LW & Associates Walters, Bo bo2walters@comcast.net
Manson Construction Co. Hussin, Dan Vice President dhussin@mansonconstruction.com
Manson Construction Co. Schorr, Henry Vice President Hopper Dredging hschorr@mansonconstruction.com
Manson Construction Co. Warwick, Mike Production Manager mwarwick@mansonconstruction.com
Marine Safety Unit Galveston Albert, Alfred BM1 alfred.k.albert@uscg.mil
Maurer Advisory and Consultant Service, Inc. Maurer, Herbie Consultant herbie.maurer@sbcglobal.net
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Mike Hooks, Inc. Kerns, Mike Dredging Superintendant mjk@mikehooks.com
Mike Hooks, Inc. McMahon, Ashley Vice Presiden mjk@mikehooks.com
Mike Hooks, Inc. McMahon, Kim Treasurer mjk@mikehooks.com
Mike Hooks, Inc. McMahon, Mike President dredge@mikehooks.com
MSU Port Arthur Measells, Mike Director, VTS michael.m.measells@uscg.mil
ORION MARINE GROUP Coyle, Mark mcoyle@orionmarinegroup.com
ORION MARINE GROUP Duyka, Larry Senior Market Analyst lduyka@orionmarinegroup.com
ORION MARINE GROUP Kennedy, Donna Compliance Manager dkennedy@orionmarinegroup.com
ORION MARINE GROUP Kennedy, Elliott Vice-President ekennedy@orionmarinegroup.com
ORION MARINE GROUP Pearson, James Michael (Mike) President & CEO mpearson@orionmarinegroup.com
Parsons Brinckerhoff, Inc. Leal, Humberto Senior Project Manager lealh@pbworld.com
PBS&J Bulger, Angela Project Manager agbulger@pbsj.com
Port Freeport (Brazos River Harbor Navigation District) Knuckey, P.E., David M. Director of Engineering knuckey@portfreeport.com
Port Isabel San Benito Nav Dist Cornelison, Robert Port Director pisbndrc@yahoo.com
Port Mansfield Wilson, Michael Port Director wcndpm@granderiver.net
PORT OF BEAUMONT Carpenter, Bill Deputy Director bc@portofbeaumont.com
Port of Brownsville Campirano, Eduardo Port Director/CEO eacampirano@portofbrownsville.com
Port of Galveston Churchill, Albert Construction Service Manager achurchill@portofgalveston.com
Port of Galveston Gligoric, Branko Engineering Assistant bligoric@portofgalveston.com
Port of Galveston Mierzwa, Michael Deputy Port Director mmierzwa@portofgalveston.com
Port of Galveston Thomas, Jeffery Student jthomas@portofgalveston.com
Port of Texas City / Texas City Terminal Railway Company Hayley, Jason Director of Waterfront Operations jhayley@railporttc.com
Port of Victoria Rigdon, Tony Executive Director tonyrigdon@portofvictoria.com
Port of Victoria Stastny, Jennifer Operations and Security Manager jennifer@portofvictoria.com
Public/Private Strategies, LLC DeLay, Randolph admin@ppsci.com
Sabine-Neches Navigation District Fountain, Larry Operations Manager lfountain@navigationdistrict.org
Sabine-Neches Navigation District Henderson, Clayton Asst General Manager lfountain@navigationdistrict.org
Sea Center Texas - Texas Parks & Wildlife - Lake Jackson Bixby, Jennifer Harchery Biologist jennifer.bixby@tpwd.state.tx.us
Terrasond Ltd. Cholmondeley, Scott scholmondeley@terrasond.com
Terrasond Ltd. MacDonald, Steve Hydrographer smacdonald@terrasond.com
TestAmerica McIsaac, Patricia Product Manager - Sediments & Tissues patricia.mcisaac@testamericaninc.com
TestAmerica Laboratories Haynes, Mala AE mala.haynes@testamericainc.com
Texas Department of Transportation Cantu, P.E., Raul Sr. Transportation Enginee RCANTU@dot.state.tx.us
Texas Department of Transportation Sullivan, Scot GIWW Engineer ssulliv@dot.state.tx.us
Texas General Land Office Mahoney, Matthew Coastal Geologist matthew.mahoney@glo.state.tx.us
Texas General Land Office Newby, Ray Geologist/Project Mgr. ray.newby@glo.state.tx.us
Texas Parks & Wildlife, Corpus Christi Silva, Paul Program Specialist paul.silva@tpwd.state.tx.us
Texas Parks and Wildlife Department, Dickinson O'Brien, Cherie Coastal Ecologist cherie.obrien@tpwd.state.tx.us
Texas Parks and Wildlife Department, Dickinson Schubert, Jamie UC ERP Team Leader william.schubert@tpwd.state.tx.us
The Port of Harlingen Authority Palmer, Butch Port Director porthgn@aol.com
U.S. Coast Guard MSU Port Arthur, TX Plunkett, CPT John Commanding Officer John.J.Plunkett@uscg.mil
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Bacak-Clements, Patricia Fish & Wildlife Biologist, Federal Activities pat_clements@fws.gov
US Army Engineer Research and Development Center Garcia, Dr. Andrew andrew.w.garcia@usace.army.mil
US Army Engineer Research and Development Center Lillycrop, Linda linda.s.lillycrop@usace.army.mil
US Army Engineer Research and Development Center Rosati, Dr. Julie julie.d.rosati@usace.army.mil
US Army Engineer Research and Development Center Sanchez, Alex Alejandro.Sanchez@usace.army.mil
USACE, Galveston District Beesley, Ronny Operations Manager ronny.l.beesley@usace.army.mil
USACE, Galveston District Brown, Karl Operations Manager karl.b.brown@usace.army.mil
USACE, Galveston District Carelock, Donald Area Engineer donald.w.carelock@usace.army.mil
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USACE, Galveston District Collins, Chris Operations Manager christopher.a.collins@usace.com
USACE, Galveston District Cox, Paul Civil Engineering Technician paul.a.cox@usace.army.mil
USACE, Galveston District DeLeon, Abel Resident Engineer abel.deleon@usace.army.mil
USACE, Galveston District Hauch, Rob Physical Scientist robert.g.hauch@usace.army.mil
USACE, Galveston District Hrametz, Joe Chief, Navigation joseph.j.hrametz@usace.army.mil
USACE, Galveston District Janecka, Arthur DPM, Galveston District arthur.j.janecka@usace.army.mil
USACE, Galveston District Johnson, Darrell Darrell.W.Johnson@usace.army.mil
USACE, Galveston District Laird, Diana Chief, Planning Section diana.j.laird@usace.army.mil
USACE, Galveston District Matte, Michelle Operations Manager michelle.l.matte@usace.army.mil
USACE, Galveston District Perez, Pete Chief, EC Division pete.g.perez@usace.army.mil
USACE, Galveston District Rozsypal, Johnny Chief, Operations Div. johnny.rozsypal@usace.army.mil
USACE, Galveston District Saenz, Luis Civil Engineer luis.f.saenz@usace.army.mil
USACE, Galveston District Smith, Andrew Supervisory Civil Engineer andrew.n.smith@usace.army.mil
USACE, Galveston District Vernon, Gregory Interim Chief, Safety and Occupational HealGregory.E.Vernon@usace.army.mil
USACE, Galveston District Wise, Paula Operations Manager paula.r.wise@usace.army.mil
USACE, Galveston District Wise, William Chief, Project Mgt Branch william.a.wise@usace.army.mil
USACE, Galveston District Worley, Chip Resident Engineer chip.worley@us.army.mil
USACE, Headquarters McKee, Jeffrey jeffrey.a.mckee@usace.army.mil
USACE, Southwestern Division Premo, Angie Chief of Operations and Regulatory angela.y.premo@usace.army.mil
USACE, Southwestern Division WU, POY-HAR Nav BLM kathleen.p.wu@usace.army.mil
USACE, St. Louis District Cox, Ashley Hydraulic Engineer ashley.n.cox@usace.army.mil
USEPA Region 6 Bainter, Stephen Ocean Dumping Coordinator bainter.stephen@epa.gov
Weeks Marine Inc. Broussard, Chuck crbroussard@weeksmarine.com


